
Center at RA 18 35 20.9427000  DEC -07 48 55.674500

CONT: G24.148  IPOL  6029.831 MHz  G24.148.IIM001.2
PLot file version 1  created 22-DEC-2020 17:25:44

Cont peak brightness = -9.1970E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 9.197E-06 * (-63.5, 63.49)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


